
BACKLIT SIGNAGE

CONTAINER DOORS

LETTERBOX WINDOWS

ARTWORK

EXTRACT FLUE

Scale:

Revision:

Drawn by:

Date:

Job Number:

Notes:

Dwg No:

Drawing Status:

Do not scale this drawing. Check all dimensions

on site. Any descrepancies to be reported back 

to the Architect for clarity.

Project:

Client:

Copyright © 2018

@ A1 

T   O   N   Y     K   I   N   G

A R C H I T E C T S   L T D

97a Glebe Street, Penarth

Vale of Glamorgan CF64 1EE

T: 02920 306400

www.tonykingarchitects.co.uk

 1 : 100

1
5
/1

0
/2

0
1
8
 1

4
:5

5
:0

6

PROPOSED FRONT & REAR

CONTAINER VILLAGE ELEVATIONS

L818

12.10.18

PC

A135

P L A N N I N G

GOODSHEDS, HOOD ROAD, BARRY

DS PROPERTIES (GOODS SHED) LTD

DS HOLDINGS (PENARTH) LTD

0  1 : 1001 CONTAINER VILLAGE - FRONT ELEVATION
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